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Product Codes:

See dimensional drawing on next page
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CUSTOM SHOWERING

■ Single function showerhead with silicon nozzles
■ Brass construction
■ 1/2" NPT brass ball joint connection
■ Lifetime limited warranty
■ cUPC certificated

MIRRS820TCP 8" 2.0 GPM (Polished Chrome)

MIRRS820TBN 8" 2.0 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

MIRRS820TPN 8" 2.0 GPM (Polished Nickel)

MIRRS820TORB 8" 2.0 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

MIRRS825TCP

MIRRS825TBN

MIRRS825TPN

MIRRS825TORB

MIRRS1020TCP

MIRRS1020TBN

MIRRS1020TPN

MIRRS1020TORB

MIRRS1025TCP

MIRRS1025TBN

MIRRS1025TPN

MIRRS1025TORB

8" 2.5 GPM (Polished Chrome)

8" 2.5 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

8" 2.5 GPM (Polished Nickel)

8" 2.5 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

10" 2.0 GPM (Polished Chrome)

10" 2.0 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

10" 2.0 GPM (Polished Nickel)

10" 2.0 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

10" 2.5 GPM (Polished Chrome)

10" 2.5 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

10" 2.5 GPM (Polished Nickel)

10" 2.5 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)



All dimensions are based on original specifi cations and are subject to change and variation. 
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Product Codes:

CUSTOM SHOWERING

MIRRS820TCP 8" 2.0 GPM (Polished Chrome)

MIRRS820TBN 8" 2.0 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

MIRRS820TPN 8" 2.0 GPM (Polished Nickel)

MIRRS820TORB 8" 2.0 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

MIRRS825TCP

MIRRS825TBN

MIRRS825TPN

MIRRS825TORB

MIRRS1020TCP

MIRRS1020TBN

MIRRS1020TPN

MIRRS1020TORB

MIRRS1025TCP

MIRRS1025TBN

MIRRS1025TPN

MIRRS1025TORB

8" 2.5 GPM (Polished Chrome)

8" 2.5 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

8" 2.5 GPM (Polished Nickel)

8" 2.5 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

10" 2.0 GPM (Polished Chrome)

10" 2.0 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

10" 2.0 GPM (Polished Nickel)

10" 2.0 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

10" 2.5 GPM (Polished Chrome)

10" 2.5 GPM (Brushed Nickel)

10" 2.5 GPM (Polished Nickel)

10" 2.5 GPM (Oil Rubbed Bronze)

Product Codes Size A (inch) Size A (m m ) Finish
Maxim um  flow
rate at 80 psi

MIRRS820TCP 8 " 200 Polished Chrom e 2.0 gpm

MIRRS820TBN 8 " 200 Brushed Nickel 2.0 gpm

MIRRS820TPN 8 " 200 Polished Nickel 2.0 gpm

MIRRS820TORB 8 " 200 Oil Rubbed Bronze 2.0 gpm

MIRRS825TCP 8 " 250 Polished Chrom e 2.5 gpm

MIRRS825TBN 8 " 250 Brushed Nickel 2.5 gpm

MIRRS825TPN 8 " 250 Polished Nickel 2.5 gpm

MIRRS825TORB 8 " 250 Oil Rubbed Bronze 2.5 gpm

MIRRS1020TCP 10" 250 Polished Chrom e 2.0 gpm

MIRRS1020TBN 10" 250 Brushed Nickel 2.0 gpm

MIRRS1020TPN 10" 250 Polished Nickel 2.0 gpm

MIRRS1020TORB 10" 250 Oil Rubbed Bronze 2.0 gpm

MIRRS1025TCP 10" 250 Polished Chrom e 2.5 gpm

MIRRS1025TBN 10" 250 Brushed Nickel 2.5 gpm

MIRRS1025TPN 10" 250 Polished Nickel 2.5 gpm

MIRRS1025TORB 10" 250 Oil Rubbed Bronze 2.5 gpm

2-1/2"
(64mm)

1/2"-14NPT

A


